
Raspberry Sponge, Crème Patisserie, Raspberry Geele, Matcha White Chocolate Mousse 

Noisette Steam Pudding, Green Tea Tonka Bean Ice Cream, Pine Nut Praline

20

22

DESSERT

NIGHT CAPS

Nikka Miyagikyo Non Age, Japan

Kavalan Solist Vinho Barrique, Taiwan 

Indri Trini Single Malt, Indian

Amrut Fusion, Indian

Scapegrace Dimension VII, New Zealand

Thomson Manuka Full Noise, New Zealand

Cardrona Falcon, New Zealand

Glendiffich 15 Year Old Solera, Speyside

Balevine 12 years Double Wood, Speyside

Aberlour A'Bunadh Batch 81, Speyside

Oban 14 years, Highland

Dalmore 12 years, Highland

Glenmorangie 18 year, Highland

Glenkinchie 12 years, Lowland

Caol Ila 12 Year Old, Islay

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10YO, Islay

Ardberg Uigeadail, Islay

Glen Scotia Victoriana, Campbeltown

18

32

18

20

18

25

38

18

20

22

19

23

26

17

18

22

25

23

WHISKY

SINGLE MALT

19

18

22

Being Chocolatey

Dark Chocolate Whiskey, Manuka Honey, Walnut Bitters

Vanilla Whiskey

Homemade Matcha Whiskey

Irish Coffee

Homemade Dark Chocolate Whisky / Nut Whiskey, Coffee, Cream



13

15

20

17

19

30

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

5

4

6.5

JW Black Label

JW Green Label

Chivas 18 years Old

Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey

Compass Box Hedonism

Royal Salute 21 Year

LIQUEUR

TEA/ COFFEE

BLENDED

Flatwhite| Latte| Cappucino

Americano | Long Black

Short Black

Mocha | Hot Chocolate 

COFFEE

Breakfast | Green | Earl Grey | Chamomile | Peppermint | Blood Orange

TEA

Grand Marnier

Quick Bron Fox Coffee

Quick Bron Fox Flat White

Chambord

Galliano Sambuca

Campari

Pimms No 1

Aperol

Frangelico

Dissaranno Ameratto

Frangelico

Malibu

Midori

Passoa

5.5

12

12

12

12

12

12

12


